## NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person	discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Ludvik Sandnes			
2	Reason for the notific	ation			
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial respo	onsibilities		
	Chairperson of the board of directors				
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer				
	or auction monitor				
a)	Name	THOR MEDICAL ASA			
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG6DK30			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)				
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been				
	conducted				
a)	Description of the	Shares			
	financial instrument,				
	type of instrument				
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Thor Medical ASA: NO0010597883			
b)	Nature of the	Issuance of shares vested from RSUs			
	transaction		1		
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	volume(s)	NOK 0.20	486,489		
d)	Aggregated				
	information				
	Aggregated volume	486,489			
	Aggregated price	NOK 97,297.80			
e)	Date of the	2024-04-19; 18:00 CEST			
-	transaction				
f)	Place of the	Outside trading venue			
	transaction				

## NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person of	discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Jon Andersen			
2	Reason for the notific	ation			
a)	Position/status Person discharging managerial responsibilities				
		Member of the board of directors			
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer				
	or auction monitor				
a)	Name	THOR MEDICAL ASA			
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG6DK30			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)				
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the	Shares			
	financial instrument,				
	type of instrument				
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Thor Medical A	ASA: NO0010597883		
b)	Nature of the	Issuance of shares vested from RSUs			
	transaction				
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	volume(s)	NOK 0.20	416,990		
d)	Aggregated				
	information				
	Aggregated volume	486 489			
	Aggregated price	NOK 83,398			
e)	Date of the	2024-04-19; 18:00 CEST			
	transaction				
f)	Place of the	Outside trading venue			
	transaction				

## NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person of	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Mimi Kristine Berdal			
2	Reason for the notification	ition			
a)	Position/status	Person discharging managerial respo	onsibilities		
		Member of the board of directors			
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer				
	or auction monitor	1			
a)	Name	THOR MEDICAL ASA			
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXG6DK30			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)				
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been				
	conducted				
a)	Description of the	Shares			
	financial instrument,				
	type of instrument				
	Identification code	ISIN for the charge of Thor Modical A			
b)	Nature of the	ISIN for the shares of Thor Medical ASA: NO0010597883 Issuance of shares vested from RSUs			
5)	transaction				
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
~)	volume(s)	NOK 0.20	416,990		
d)	Aggregated		+10,000		
u)	information				
	Aggregated volume	486,489			
	Aggregated price	NOK 83,398			
e)	Date of the	2024-04-19; 18:00 CEST			
	transaction				
	than succion				
f)	Place of the	Outside trading venue			